KPCT Wholesale Pricing - Updated Dec 2018

CLICKERS

KPCT Wholesale

KITS
KPKTPUPPY
KPKTPLUS
KPKT416
KPKT447
KPKT409
KPKT427

CLICKER GEAR:
KPGRTPo3
KPGRTPo2
KPCLgos
KPGR150
KPGR147
KPGR119
KPGR118
KPGRoggg
KPGR130
KPGR140-11
KPGR160-R
KPGR160-B

Item Name

Bulk i-Clicks (Standard or Jewel)
http://goo.gl/sMQDhw

Customized Bulk i-Clicks (Standard or
Jewel)

http://goo.gl/Z71baz

Classic Box Clicker (Bulk or Customized)

http://goo.gl/VOTNNr

Pricing - Updated Dec 2018
Item Name

Puppy Kit + (plus)
Dog Kit + (plus)
Dog Kit

Cat Kit

Horse Kit

Bird Kit

TRAINING ACCESSORIES
Terry Ryan Treat Pouch (Black)
Terry Ryan Treat Pouch (Purple)
Terry Ryan Clik Stik

Lollipop Target

You Don't Say - game

i-Click with Lanyard

Black Lanyard

Clip-On Clicker

Wrist Coil 12 Pack

11 Trick Card Set with I-click - for Dogs
Buoy Target Stick - Red

Buoy Target Stick - Blue

Retail

Price

$1.85

$1.85

$1.85

Retail

Price

$39.95
$39.95
$19.95
$17.95
$16.95
$19.95

$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$9.95
$21.95
$8.25
$6.95
$7.95
$11.00
$11.95
$13.95
$13.95

Quantity (Pricing is per Clicker)
300-499 500-999
$0.95 $0.90

200-299

$1.00

Quantity (Pricing is per Clicker)

200-299 300-499 500-999

$1.50 $1.35 $1.15

1000-2499 2500-4999
$0.85 $0.80
1000-2499 2500-4999
$1.10 $1.05

Please call for custom printed i-Clicks (150 Piece Minimum + One-Time $99 Setup Fee)

Quantity (Pricing is per Clicker)
500-999
$0.70

250-499
$0.75

1000-2499
$0.67

2500-4999
$0.65

Please call for custom printed Box Clickers (250 Picce Minimum + One-Time $30 Setup Fee)

Reseller
50-149 150-199
$1.25 $1.10
150-199
$1.85
50-99 100-249
$0.99 $0.89

Reseller

6 - 11 Quantity

$19.98 $19.18
$19.98 $19.18
$9.98 $9.58
$8.98 $8.62
$8.48 $8.14
$9.98 $9.58
$7.48 $7.18
$7.48 $7.18
$7.48 $7.18
$4.98 $4.78
$10.98 $10.54
$4.13 $3.96
$3.48 $3.394
$3.98 $3.82
$8.80 $8.58
$5.98 $5.74
$9.77 $9.49
$9.77 $9.49

12-23 Quantity 24-47 Quantity 48-99 Quantity

$18.38 $17.58
$18.38 $17.58
$9.18 $8.78
$8.26 $7.90
$7.80 $7.46
$9.18 $8.78
$6.88 $6.58
$6.88 $6.58
$6.88 $6.58
$4.58 $4.38
$10.10 $9.66
$3.80 $3.63
$3.20 $3.06
$3.66 $3.50
$8.36 $8.14
$5.50 $5.26
$9.21 $8.93
$9.21 $8.93

Product Information

http://goo.gl/bNgFGE
http://goo.gl/IXqUal
http://goo.gl/mohoEy
http://goo.gl/rosY8D
hitp://goo.gl/1rYrha

http://goo.gl/nAE7Wq
http://goo.gl/nAE7Wq

hitp://goo.gl/XqNnsB
http://goo.gl/oxiXit

http://goo.gl/ZQSBXh
http://goo.gl/CtMeko
http://goo.gl/d2ZTQ8

n://g00. 27T

5000+
$0.63

5000+
$0.77

5000+

$1.02



KPCT Wholesale Pricing - Updated Dec 2018

BOOKS
KPBKEP
KPBKEP2
KPBK202
KPBK203
KPBK207
KPBKgo1
KPBKg19
KPBK416
KPBK446
KPBK427
KPBK408
KPCD201
KPBK404
KPBK400US
KPBKJOTL

KPKTPPF
KPBK144
KPBK146
KPBK147
KPBK148
KPBKi50
KPBK149
KPBK161
KPBK170
KPBK180
KPBKis1
KPKTTMLM
KPKTEDED
KPBK185 -

Item Name

Click to Calm

Teaching the Reactive Dog Class

Lads Before the Wind

On Behavior

On My Mind

Click for Joy

Clicking With Your Dog

Getting Started: Clicker Training for Dogs
Getting Started: Clicker Training for Cats
Getting Started: Clicker Training for Birds
Getting Started: Clicker Training for Horses
Audio - Don't Shoot the Dog

CT for Obedience

Clicker Training for Your Horse

Clicking With Your Rabbit
The Perfect Foundation Set, by Kay
Laurence, book&dvd

Clicker Intermediate, by Kay Laurence
Dances with Dogs, by Kay Laurence
Clicker Gun Dog

Grooming

Learning Games, by Kay Laurence
Positive Gun Dogs

Puppy Start Right

Agility Right From the Start

Better Together

Teaching With Reinforcement

Tug More Learn More - includes dvd
Every Dog Every Day by Kay Laurence

COMING SOON  Animal Training, Ken Ramirez

KPBKigo -

COMING SOON Awesome Obedience, H. Branigan

Retail
Price

$24.05
$24.95
$21.95
$29.95
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$16.95
$14.95
$16.95
$14.95
$39.95
$29.95
$29.95
$16.95

$39.95

20.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$24.95
$24.95
$39.95
$24.95
$24.95
$21.95
$32.00

$54.95

$24.95

Reseller

6-11 Quantity 12-23 Quantity 24-47 Quantity 48-99 Quantity

$12.48
$12.48
$10.98
$14.98
$12.48
$12.48
$12.48
$8.48
$7.48
$8.48
$7.48
$19.98
$14.98
$14.98
$8.48

$19.98
$14.08
$14.98
$14.98
$14.98
$14.98
$12.48
$12.48
$19.98
$12.48
$12.48
$10.98
$16.00

$27.48

$12.48

$11.98
$11.98
$10.54
$14.38
$11.98
$11.98
$11.08
$8.14
$7.18
$8.14
$7.18
$19.18
$14.38
$14.38
$8.14

$19.18
$14.38
$14.38
$14.38
$14.38
$14.38
$11.08
$11.08
$19.18
$11.98
$11.98
$10.54
$15.36

$26.38

$11.98

$11.48
$11.48
$10.10
$13.78
$11.48
$11.48
$11.48
$7.80
$6.88
$7.80
$6.88
$18.38
$13.78
$13.78
$7.80

$18.38
$13.78
$13.78
$13.78
$13.78
$13.78
$11.48
$11.48
$18.38
$11.48
$11.48
$10.10
$14.72

$25.28
$11.48

$10.98
$10.98
$9.66
$13.18
$10.08
$10.98
$10.98
$7.46
$6.58
$7.46
$6.58
517.58
$13.18
$13.18
$7.46

$17.58
$13.18
$13.18
$13.18
$13.18
$13.18
$10.98
$10.98
$17.58
$10.98
$10.98

$9.66
$14.08

$24.18
$10.98

Product Information

http://goo.gl/QjZBuH
http://goo.gl/ITIKBR
http://goo.gl/hRRvoU
http://goo.gl/mtdwiBd
http://goo.gl/pdi1sUw
http://goo.gl/RoNl2n
hitp://goo.gl/OBKKW]
http://goo.gl/LphxIB
hitp://goo.gl/e6Nebn
Wttp://g00.g1/BWSKWV
http://goo.gl/8t4Lza
http://goo.gl/Bzvawb
http://goo.gl/J1sIXs

http://goo.gl/MjdUZR
http://goo.gl/NBAqUa
http://goo.gl /CRGTZA
hittp://go0.gl/Ut2fWy
http://goo.gl/ADMO25



KPCT Wholesale Pricing - Updated Dec 2018 Retail Reseller Product Information

Item Name Price 6 - 11 Quantity 12-23 Quantity 24-47 Quantity 48-99 Quantity
DVDs
KPVD146 Whippits, by Kay Laurence $24.95 $12.48 $11.08 $11.48 $10.98 : wi 1
KPVD147 Cavaletti by Kay Laurence $24.95 $12.48 $11.08 $11.48 $10.08 http://goo.gl/NiWzuC
KPVDi50 Clicker Excellence 2012 by Kay Laurence $29.95 $14.08 $14.38 $13.78 $13.18 //goo ]
KPVDJO Clicker Puppy DVD $24.95 $12.48 $11.98 $11.48 $10.98 ) .8 XX
KPVD505 Puppy Love DVD $24.95 $12.48 $11.98 $11.48 $10.98 http://goo.gl/60gYSS
KPVD115 Clicker Magic DVD $29.95 $14.98 $14.38 $13.78 $13.18 ://goo.gl/beivU

To order or for assistance, please contact Casey Bell, Wholesale Account Representative at wholesale@clickertraining.com or 1.800.472.5425



